K KoniG

Packaging information

Brand Konig
Order code CMP-CABLEBIND1
EAN single product: 5412810091034

EAN Inner carton:
EAN Outer carton:

Package contents

Quantity Lx

1 105 mm
40 225 mm
50 270 mm
240 445 mm
300 410 mm

5‘412810 091034“

W x

4 mm
135 mm
135 mm
305 mm
425 mm

H (mm)

250 mm
265 mm
385 mm
475 mm
550 mm

Weight
37g
1460 g
2085¢g
9600 g
13920 ¢
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